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Final Results
Golden City Club shoot 8
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Golden City Club shoot 8 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 808.3302 92. Wanda Zama +Open - A ZWE blackcross

2 96.43 779.4889 17. Pieter Burger +Open - U ZAF

3 86.86 702.1412 48. Marchant Cilliers +Open - A ZWE

4 82.78 669.1599 68. David Coetzee +Open S A ZAF ttburner

5 77.48 626.2561 72. Christopher Hanscombe +Open - A ZAF

6 75.46 609.9819 34. Brad Henstock +Open S U ZAF brad

7 72.39 585.1869 27. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

8 69.87 564.8184 66. Minette Burger +Open L U ZAF

9 69.72 563.5554 2. Neelesh Dullabh +Open S U ZAF

10 69.68 563.2248 29. Martin Lowe +Open SS U ZAF

11 67.13 542.6167 25. Leroy Barter +Open S A ZAF

12 65.39 528.5842 21. cHris Marais +Open SS B ZAF

13 64.47 521.1407 41. James Selwyn Vaughan +Open GS B ZAF jimv

14 63.59 513.9913 24. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

15 60.99 492.9979 37. Joel Cohen +Open GS A ZAF

16 56.88 459.7690 4. Bardev Rowjee -Open SS C ZAF

17 55.62 449.5599 70. Claudio Massella +Open SS C ZAF

18 55.00 444.5588 36. Jan Harm Jacobs +Open S B ZAF

19 50.70 409.8233 28. Keith Askham +Open SS C ZAF jetjungle
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Golden City Club shoot 8 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 813.8325 52. Jean Engelbrecht +Standard S A ZWE

2 89.29 726.6551 69. Edwin Vermeulen +Standard - U ZAF edwin

3 86.60 704.7649 59. Jacques Swanepoel -Standard - U CXR

4 85.83 698.4985 23. Herman Potgieter +Standard S U ZAF harrycane

5 75.60 615.2802 55. Moosa Mangera +Standard - A ZAF

6 70.80 576.1614 3. Jay Cellier +Standard S U ZWE

7 64.11 521.7808 56. Bernadette Remacle +Standard L U ZAF

8 56.99 463.8370 12. Quentin Briggs -Standard - U ZAF qtb

9 45.87 373.3249 82. Michael Zervogiannis +Standard S U ZWE

10 41.91 341.0965 73. Enver Tim +Standard GS C ZAF

11 25.89 210.7186 80. Richard Van Der Walt -Standard S U USA

12 16.30 132.6937 88. Ruhan Odhav -Standard J U ZAF ruhny
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Golden City Club shoot 8 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 739.8246 100. Douglas Maphelela -Production - C ZMB blackcross

2 97.91 724.3582 47. Fanie Otto -Production S B ZWE

3 97.42 720.7271 7. Darryl Flannigan -Production S A ZAF 699

4 95.56 706.9478 9. Wayne Hammond -Production SS A ZAF rogue

5 81.65 604.0383 94. Nicholas Looi -Production - U ZAF

6 75.66 559.7768 85. Colin De Souza -Production SS C ZAF

7 74.79 553.3488 51. William Harris -Production S U ZAF william

8 74.60 551.8772 19. Coert Erasmus -Production SS B ZAF

9 66.50 491.9857 39. Johan Esterhuizen -Production S U ZAF

10 63.81 472.1164 71. Damian Ludick -Production J U ZAF

11 62.19 460.0723 97. Brent Africa -Production S U ZAF

12 58.03 429.2844 26. Albert Ludick -Production - U ZAF

13 49.41 365.5766 98. Sudesh Hansrajh -Production - U ZAF sudesh

14 0.00 0.0000 96. Giovanni Larigan Abrahams -Production - U ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 8 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 798.4244 65. Jurgens Schoeman -Classic - U ZWE

2 76.38 609.8472 84. Gafoor Hoosein -Classic S A ZAF gaff

3 70.87 565.8497 67. Mark Hammond -Classic SS C ZWE

4 64.56 515.4406 75. Carel Booyens -Classic S C ZWE

5 61.94 494.5099 101. Zunaid Solomon -Classic S C ZWE

6 35.81 285.9002 95. Mohamed Riaz Subaya -Classic - U ZAF peppa
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Golden City Club shoot 8 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 782.7877 60. Frans Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine S A ZAF french

2 84.29 659.8248 14. Jay Cellier -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZWE pccirons

3 79.01 618.4468 81. Billy Pieterse -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS C ZAF billy

4 78.77 616.5938 5. Mark Andrews -Pistol Caliber Carbine S D ZWE

5 48.02 375.8979 46. Shayur Kisten -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U ZWE
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Golden City Club shoot 8 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 782.3637 57. Garrett-John Evans -Production Optics - U ZWE 3173

2 95.51 747.2514 22. Lehan Potgieter -Production Optics - U ZAF minicane

3 93.38 730.5417 79. Neil Taylor -Production Optics S A ZWE tayls

4 82.19 643.0424 44. Robert Van Der Schyff -Production Optics - D ZWE

5 79.77 624.0781 50. Malcolm Bell -Production Optics - U ZWE

6 75.73 592.5154 13. Sean Flannigan -Production Optics S A ZAF

7 75.65 591.8391 58. Sasha-Lee Du Plessis -Production Optics L U ZWE sash

8 73.23 572.9516 8. Jorncy Page -Production Optics S C ZWE jorncy

9 72.63 568.2215 42. Francois Du Rand -Production Optics - U USA

10 67.27 526.3166 31. Jonathan Andrews -Production Optics J D ZWE

11 64.38 503.6890 93. Mpho Doyoyo -Production Optics - D ZWE

12 55.77 436.3599 38. Peter Williams -Production Optics S U ZAF

13 54.72 428.0934 74. Karin Booyens -Production Optics LS U ZWE

14 54.55 426.7889 15. Clinton Rooney -Production Optics S D ZWE

15 54.30 424.8219 18. Janita Kruger -Production Optics LS C ZWE

16 51.89 405.9984 62. Darren Thomas -Production Optics S U ZWE

17 47.10 368.5260 33. Kevin Ross -Production Optics - C ZWE

18 38.17 298.6669 53. Luan Burger -Production Optics SJ U ZAF

19 37.14 290.5976 30. Adesh Kisten -Production Optics S U ZWE

20 25.11 196.4419 16. Daniel Bradley -Production Optics - U USA

21 15.26 119.3672 32. Andisha Ross -Production Optics L U ZWE



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 22:08

Golden City Club shoot 8 - Results

CUSTOM

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 824.1991 40. Pieter Burger +Custom - U ZAF

2 77.39 637.8448 76. Minette Burger +Custom L U ZAF

3 26.53 218.6621 102. Prakash Odhav -Custom - U ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 8 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 782.7877 60. Frans Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine S A ZAF french

2 84.29 659.8248 14. Jay Cellier -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZWE pccirons

3 79.01 618.4468 81. Billy Pieterse -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS C ZAF billy

4 78.77 616.5938 5. Mark Andrews -Pistol Caliber Carbine S D ZWE
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Golden City Club shoot 8 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 813.8325 52. Jean Engelbrecht +Standard S A ZWE

2 85.83 698.4986 23. Herman Potgieter +Standard S U ZAF harrycane

3 70.80 576.1614 3. Jay Cellier +Standard S U ZWE

4 45.87 373.3249 82. Michael Zervogiannis +Standard S U ZWE

5 41.91 341.0965 73. Enver Tim +Standard GS C ZAF

6 25.89 210.7186 80. Richard Van Der Walt -Standard S U USA
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Golden City Club shoot 8 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 730.5418 79. Neil Taylor -Production Optics S A ZWE tayls

2 81.11 592.5155 13. Sean Flannigan -Production Optics S A ZAF

3 78.43 572.9515 8. Jorncy Page -Production Optics S C ZWE jorncy

4 59.73 436.3599 38. Peter Williams -Production Optics S U ZAF

5 58.42 426.7887 15. Clinton Rooney -Production Optics S D ZWE

6 55.57 405.9983 62. Darren Thomas -Production Optics S U ZWE

7 39.78 290.5976 30. Adesh Kisten -Production Optics S U ZWE
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Golden City Club shoot 8 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 724.3582 47. Fanie Otto -Production S B ZWE

2 99.50 720.7271 7. Darryl Flannigan -Production S A ZAF 699

3 97.60 706.9478 9. Wayne Hammond -Production SS A ZAF rogue

4 77.28 559.7768 85. Colin De Souza -Production SS C ZAF

5 76.39 553.3489 51. William Harris -Production S U ZAF william

6 76.19 551.8772 19. Coert Erasmus -Production SS B ZAF

7 67.92 491.9857 39. Johan Esterhuizen -Production S U ZAF

8 63.51 460.0724 97. Brent Africa -Production S U ZAF



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 22:08

Golden City Club shoot 8 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 669.1599 68. David Coetzee +Open S A ZAF ttburner

2 91.16 609.9817 34. Brad Henstock +Open S U ZAF brad

3 84.22 563.5552 2. Neelesh Dullabh +Open S U ZAF

4 81.09 542.6165 25. Leroy Barter +Open S A ZAF

5 76.81 513.9912 24. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

6 66.44 444.5588 36. Jan Harm Jacobs +Open S B ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 8 - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 585.1869 27. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

2 96.25 563.2248 29. Martin Lowe +Open SS U ZAF

3 90.33 528.5843 21. cHris Marais +Open SS B ZAF

4 89.06 521.1408 41. James Selwyn Vaughan +Open GS B ZAF jimv

5 84.25 492.9979 37. Joel Cohen +Open GS A ZAF

6 78.57 459.7691 4. Bardev Rowjee -Open SS C ZAF

7 76.82 449.5600 70. Claudio Massella +Open SS C ZAF

8 70.03 409.8233 28. Keith Askham +Open SS C ZAF jetjungle


